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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
W. van Dijk

Cor & Willie de Jong
R. van de Weij
Kees Hoeben

J. Bakker

B. Slot

A.J. de Jong

L. Jelsma

Roy Bos

H. Hoekstra

Comb Veldhuizen
M. Westra

Hans Bos

H. de Graaf
Joost Westerkamp
Jeroen Bos

U. Jellema

J.T. Dijkstra

Totpnt

13681.
13582.
12555.
11680.
11659.
10801.
8821.
8340.
7997.
6852.
6382.
5328.
5267.
4041.
2706.
2451.
2264.
1836.
1804.
1804.
1764.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma

W. van Dijk

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Cor & Willie de Jong
R. van de Weij

J. Bakker

Kees Hoeben

A.J. de Jong

B. Slot

H. Hoekstra

Roy Bos

M. Westra

Jeroen Bos

L. Jelsma

U. Jellema

Joost Westerkamp
J.T. Dijkstra

H. de Graaf

Comb Veldhuizen

Totpnt

12171.
12131.
9670.
9008.
6904.
6305.
5535.
4521.
4382.
4096.
4077.
3262.
2706.
1807.
1715.
1630.
953.
818.
793.
757.
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